A
C
-
D
C
Specification
60 Watts
• Medical & Industrial/IT Approvals

1.61
(41.0)
LED
Derating Curve
PDM60
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Model
Number(1)
55 W 12 V 4.60 A PDM60US12
60 W 15 V 4.00 A PDM60US15
60 W 18 V 3.30 A PDM60US18
60 W 24 V 2.50 A PDM60US24
60 W 30 V 2.00 A PDM60US30
60 W 36 V 1.70 A PDM60US36
60 W 48 V 1.25 A PDM60US48
Notes
1. IEC320-C18 input connector fitted as standard. For IEC320-C8 input connector add suffix ‘-C8’ to model number.
2. Measured at output connector, decoupled by 0.47 µF capacitor.
Notes